2”
21
½”
16”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
LEDHB165-5K-MV
Color
Temperature
5K = 5000k
Luminaire
Lumens
22,020
Luminaire
Watts
165
Example: LEDHB165-5K-MV-DIM10V + LEDHBPK + MWAVEDH-DIM10V + LEDHB165-LENS
(165 watt high bay, 0-10vdc dimming + pendant-mounting kit + motion sensor + lens assembly)
The t5aI.мср is an LED high bay luminaire designed to
illuminate commercial, industrial & retail settings such
as warehouses, manufacturing plants, sporting venues
and big-box retailers. With a painted, steel housing and
aluminum heat sink, the LEDHB165 provides durability
and high performance. High-efficacy, long-life LEDs
provide both energy and maintenance cost savings
compared to traditional, HID high bays.
Options
(Unless Otherwise Noted, Order Separately)
DIM10V1 = 0-10vdc dimming driver
LEDHBPK = Pendant-mounting kit
LEDHBSMK = Surface-mounting kit
MWAVEDH-DIM10V = Microwave motion sensor, 0-10vdc dimming
LEDHB165-LENS = Lens assembly, steel door, diffused lens
LEDHB165-WG =  Steel wire guard, white
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
STANDARD